DATE CREATED CASE # ADDRESS INS. DATE NOTICE TYPE Key
10/2/2023 23-DM258 1305 W 7200 S 10/27/2023 NOV-Weeds, Inoperable Veh CN: Courtesy Notice
10/2/2023 23-DM259 7704 S 3190 W 10/25/2023 NOV-Tree Canopy NOC: Notice of Compliance
10/2/2023 23-DM260 1532 W Erickson Ln 10/27/2023 NOV-Tree Canopy Nov: Notice of Violation
10/2/2023 23-DM261 1568 W Erickson Ln 10/27/2023 NOC
10/2/2023 23-DM262 1582 W Erickson Ln 10/27/2023 NOC
10/2/2023 23-DM263 1608 W Erickson Ln 10/27/2023 NOC
10/2/2023 23-DM264 1621 W Erickson Ln 10/27/2023 NOV-Tree Canopy
10/2/2023 23-DM265 1682 W Erickson Ln 10/27/2023 NOV-Tree Canopy, Sight Triangle
10/2/2023 23-DM266 3522 W 8350 S 11/1/2023 NOC
10/2/2023 23-DM267 1591 W 8740 S 10/25/2023 NOV_Parking on lawn
10/2/2023 23-DM268 1599 W 8740 S 10/18/2023 NOC
10/3/2023 23-JC219 5758 W Rialto Wy 10/3/2023 Business
10/3/2023 23-JC220 5301 W Jacob Hill Cir 10/3/2023 CN - Tree Canopy
10/3/2023 23-DM269 7282 S Callie Dr 10/24/2023 NOV-Tree Canopy
10/4/2023 23-DM270 7332 Winners Cir 10/27/2023 NOC
10/4/2023 23-DM271 7712 S 3190 W 10/25/2023 NOC
10/4/2023 23-DM272 7684 S 3190 W 10/25/2023 NOV- Sight line
10/4/2023 23-DM273 7687 S 3190 W 10/25/2023 NOC
10/4/2023 23-JC221 6919 S Foxflower Ct 10/4/2023 CN- Weeds
10/4/2023 23-JC222 7528 S Park Village Dr 10/4/2023 CN - Tree Canopy
10/4/2023 23-JC223 7518 S Park Village Dr 10/4/2023 CN - Tree Canopy, trash, weeds
10/4/2023 23-JC224 7515 S Park Village Dr 10/4/2023 CN - Tree Canopy
10/4/2023 23-JC225 7506 S Park Village Dr 10/4/2023 CN- Tree Canopy
10/5/2023 23-JC226 4962 W Woodburne Rd 10/5/2023 CN- Weeds
10/6/2023 23-JC227 7494 S Park Village Dr 10/6/2023 Unfounded-tree canopy
10/9/2023 23-JC228 3851 W Piccadilly Cir 10/9/2023 CN- Weeds
10/9/2023 23-JC229 3813 W Fairmount Cir 10/9/2023 CN- trash
10/9/2023 23-JC230 7439 S Sycamore Glen Cir 10/10/2023 CN - Tree Canopy, basketball stand
10/9/2023 23-JC231 7442 S Sycamore Glen Cir 10/10/2023 CN - Tree Canopy
10/10/2023 23-JC232 7432 S Sycamore Glen Cir 10/10/2023 CN - Tree Canopy
10/10/2023 23-DM274 8516 S 2700 W 10/10/2023 NOV-Trash, MH Occupancy
10/10/2023 23-DM275 8490 S 2700 W 10/10/2023 NOV-Trash,Vehicle Parking, Trailer Parking
10/10/2023 23-DM276 7905 S Old Bingham Hwy 10/27/2023 NOC
10/11/2023 23-DM277 8490 S 2700 W 10/10/2023 NOV-Trash,Vehicle Parking, Trailer Parking
10/11/2023 23-DM278 7639 S 2200 W 10/27/2023 NOC
10/11/2023 23-DM279 3446 W 6875 S 11/1/2023 CN-Weeds, Mud Tracking
10/11/2023 23-DM280 8828 S Pecan Cir 11/1/2023 NOV-Weeds
10/11/2023 23-DM281 8441 S 3200 W 10/24/2023 NOC
10/11/2023 23-DM282 6881 S Alfalfa Cir 10/24/2023 NOC
10/11/2023 23-DM283 6594 S 2700 W 10/30/2023 NOV-Trash, Tall Fencing & Hedges
10/11/2023 23-DM284 7486 S Temple Dr 11/1/2023 NOC
10/11/2023 23-DM285 7211 S Plaza Center Dr 10/11/2023 Other
10/11/2023 23-DM286 7625 S 2200 W 10/27/2023 NOC
10/11/2023 23-JC233 9388 S Wild Clover Ln 10/11/2023 trash
10/11/2023 23-JC234 9295 S Wild Clover Ln 10/11/2023 CN - Tree Canopy, weeds
10/11/2023 23-JC235 5558 W Snowdrop Pl 10/11/2023 CN- Tree Canopy, weeds